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May 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

June 2022May 30, 2022 - 
June 5, 2022
Monday, May 30

Wednesday, June 1

Friday, June 3
7:00am - 7:30am INTERVIEW w/ KTAR
10:00am - 11:00am MEETING w/ Arizona Corporation Commission 
Railroad Safety Division Director Chris Watson RE: Pecos Industrial 
Rail Access & Train Extension (PIRATE) Railroad Project

Tuesday, May 31
11:30am - 1:30pm MEETING w/ Commissioner Jim O'Connor, ACC 
Staff, & CAISO RE: Western Extended Day-Ahead Energy Market 
Straw Proposal

Thursday, June 2
8:00am - 10:30am Carondelet Board Meeting 
11:00am - 1:00pm 911 Task Force Workshop

Saturday, June 4

Sunday, June 5
12:00am Western NARUC Conference
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June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
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17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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July 2022June 6, 2022 - 
June 12, 2022
Monday, June 6

Western NARUC Conference
9:45am - 10:15am MEET & GREET w/ Oracle
12:00pm - 12:30pm MEETING w/ Google RE: Priorites
2:00pm - 4:00pm Special Open Meeting
5:30pm - 6:00pm MEETING w/ Advanced Energy Economy RE: 
Priorities

Wednesday, June 8
12:00am Western NARUC Conference

Friday, June 10
7:30am - 9:00am Pima County Workforce Investment Board
9:00am - 1:00pm Special Open Meeting
2:30pm - 3:00pm MEETING w/ Lawrence Berkeley National 
Laboratory & National Renewable Energy Laboratory RE: 
Opportunity to Obtain Technical Assistance for the Arizona 
Corporation 

Tuesday, June 7
Western NARUC Conference

8:00am - 9:00am BREAKFAST MEETING  w/ Former Montana PSC 
Commissioner & Current Vice President of Regulatory Affairs for 
NRG, Travis Kavulla
3:00pm - 3:30pm Grid Forward Lunch & Tour
4:30pm - 5:30pm Western Conference Tour 

Thursday, June 9
11:00am - 1:00pm Community Solar Workshop
11:30am - 2:00pm Arizona Chamber Awards Luncheon

Saturday, June 11

Sunday, June 12
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June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

July 2022June 13, 2022 - 
June 19, 2022
Monday, June 13

Wednesday, June 15

Friday, June 17

Tuesday, June 14
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women in Business Breakfast

Thursday, June 16
3:00pm - 3:30pm AZIDA Monthly Meeting

Saturday, June 18

Sunday, June 19
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June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

July 2022June 20, 2022 - 
June 26, 2022
Monday, June 20

Wednesday, June 22

Friday, June 24

Tuesday, June 21

Thursday, June 23

Saturday, June 25

Sunday, June 26
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June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

July 2022June 27, 2022 - 
July 3, 2022
Monday, June 27

Wednesday, June 29
9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, July 1
9:00am - 9:30am MEET & GREET w/ Global Business Development 
Manager
10:00am - 11:00am CALL w/ Virginia SCC Commissioner & NARUC 
Executive Committee President Judge Judy Jagdmann RE: NARUC 
Water Committee

Tuesday, June 28
9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, June 30
10:00am - 11:00am MEETING w/ Freeport McMoran RE: Topics of 
Interest
11:00am - 12:00pm MEETING w/ Lake Havasu Area Chamber RE: 
EPCOR
12:00pm - 1:00pm MEETING w/ SRP RE: Financing Application

Saturday, July 2

Sunday, July 3
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July 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2022July 4, 2022 - 
July 10, 2022
Monday, July 4

Independence Day (United States)

Wednesday, July 6
9:30am - 10:00am MEET & GREET w/ Polarium 
10:00am - 11:00am MEETING w/ TOUA RE: Arizona Priorities and 
Contacts
11:00am - 12:00pm MEETING w/ ACC Executive Director Matt 
Neubert RE: FY 24 Proposed Budget

Friday, July 8
12:00pm - 1:00pm INTERVIEW w/ KVOI Radio

Tuesday, July 5
9:00am - 9:30am CALL w/ Sarah Webber RE: Business One-Stop 
Shop 
10:00am - 11:00am CALL w/ Maricopa County Supervisor Thomas 
Galvin RE: Rio Verde Foothills Water Supply
12:00pm - 1:00pm FOLLOW-UP MEETING w/ Virginia SCC 
Commissioner & NARUC Executive Committee President Judge 
Judge Jagdmann

Thursday, July 7
8:00am - 10:30am Carondelet Board Meeting 
6:00pm - 9:15pm Public Comment Session & Town Hall RE: 
Frontier Communications 911 Outages, Redundancy & Diversity (St.
Johns)

Saturday, July 9

Sunday, July 10
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July 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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August 2022July 11, 2022 - 
July 17, 2022
Monday, July 11

8:00am - 9:00am CALL w/ Washington PUC Commissioner Ann 
Rendahl 
10:00am - 12:00pm Liberty Utilities Public Comment Session
4:00pm - 5:00pm MEETING w/ Russell Smoldon (B3 Strategies), Ed 
Gerak (Irrigation & Electrical Districts Association of Arizona), 
Jorge Canaca (GCSECA), and Dave Lock (AEPCO) RE: Long-Duration
Energy Storage, Arizona Municipal Power Users Association

Wednesday, July 13
8:00am - 9:00am MEETING w/ Mitsubishi Power RE: Hydrogen
9:00am - 4:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, July 15
8:00am - 9:00am MEET & GREET w/ Source Water (Formerly Zero 
Mass Water)
11:00am - 12:00pm WPP MEETING RE: Long-list Discussion 
(https://us06web.zoom.us/j/4220901196) - Gia Anguiano

Tuesday, July 12
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women in Business Breakfast
9:00am - 4:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, July 14
8:00am - 9:00am NARUC Water Committee Huddle  - Hughes, 
Jeffrey
9:00am - 10:00am MEETING w/ World Green Growth Organization 
Chairwoman Alejandra Giraldo RE: Priorities  (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Madison Trujillo
10:30am - 11:00am INTERVIEW w/ KTAR Radio

Saturday, July 16

Sunday, July 17
12:00am NARUC Summer Meeting
12:30pm - 2:00pm Washington Action MEETING at NARUC
2:00pm - 5:00pm NARUC International Relations Committee 
Meeting
6:30pm - 7:30pm EEI Dinner at NARUC Summer Summit  - 
kjel.llcid@gmail.com
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July 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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August 2022July 18, 2022 - 
July 24, 2022
Monday, July 18

NARUC Summer Meeting
10:45am - 11:15am MEETING & Test Drive w/ Lucid Moters (parked
at the Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina and the Ride & Drive )
12:15pm - 1:45pm Public Fortnight Soapbox Luncheon (Coral 
Ballroom 1-3)
3:00pm - 3:15pm MEETING w/ Kim Pizzingrilli  Chair – State 
Government Relations RE: communications infastructure    (NARUC 
Registration table) - Lea Márquez Peterson
5:30pm - 6:00pm AZ Competitive Power Alliance Reception  
(Sandpiper 1 and 2)
6:00pm - 8:00pm NAWC Reception (Lanai Lawn at Sheraton) - Lea 
Márquez Peterson

Wednesday, July 20
12:00am NARUC Summer Meeting

8:00am - 9:00am MEETING w/ Lumen RE: Copper Theft (NARUC 
Conference- Lobby) - Madison Trujillo
1:00pm - 5:30pm FERC - NARUC Taskforce Meeting

Friday, July 22

Tuesday, July 19
NARUC Summer Meeting

8:00am - 9:00am CCIF Breakfast - Lea Márquez Peterson
9:00am - 9:30am MEETING w/ Western Freedom RE: Priorities 
(Eventide Gardens, outgrowth of the main lobby/registration area of 
NARUC conference) - kstaks@westernfreedom.org
10:45am - 11:45am Moderate water panel 
12:00pm - 1:00pm LUNCH MEETING w/ SWG @ NARUC RE: GRC - 
Madison Trujillo
3:15pm - 4:15pm Water Committee Business Meeting (Conference 
Room Silver Pearl 3) - Sacavage, Krystle
4:15pm - 6:00pm EEI Reception (Eventide Gardens)

Thursday, July 21
3:00pm - 3:30pm AZIDA Monthly Meeting

Saturday, July 23

Sunday, July 24
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July 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2022July 25, 2022 - 
July 31, 2022
Monday, July 25

10:00am - 11:00am INTERVIEW w/ Alberto Solari (World Green 
Growth Magazine)

Wednesday, July 27
9:00am - 10:00am MEETING RE: Line Siting Recommendations 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Trujillo
10:00am - 11:00am FERC Transmission Rulemaking RM21-17-000 
(Microsoft Teams; Util-Conf-DO) - Jackie Neese
11:30am - 1:30pm Attend Tucson Rotary Club

Friday, July 29
9:00am - 10:00am MEETING w/ Army - Matt Walsh RE: Energy 
Infrastructure (Chairwoman's Office in Tucson- 400 W Congress St # 
218, Tucson, AZ 85701) - Madison Trujillo
11:00am - 12:00pm MEETING w/ petitioners for Domestic Water 
Improvement District RE: Rio Verde Foothills (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Madison Trujillo

Tuesday, July 26
10:30am - 11:30am MEETING w/ SRP RE: Updates
11:30am - 12:30pm MEETING w/ PIRG & Wildfire RE: Low-Income 
Data Sharing (Chairwoman's Office- Tucson) - Madison Trujillo

Thursday, July 28

Saturday, July 30

Sunday, July 31
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August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 1, 2022 - 
August 7, 2022
Monday, August 1

10:00am - 1:00pm 2nd Substantive JET Workshop

Wednesday, August 3
8:00am - 9:00am Washington Action Program Call (1-800-768-2983,
0019241#) - Isabella Arce

Friday, August 5
11:30am - 12:00pm MEETING w/ Hispanics in Energy RE: Supplier 
Diversity Summit

Tuesday, August 2
8:30am - 9:30am MEET & GREET w/ Ted Geisler (APS) 
(Chairwoman's Office) - Lea Márquez Peterson
10:00am - 3:00pm 12th Biennial Transmission Assessment 
Workshop

Thursday, August 4
10:00am - 3:00pm Community Solar Workshop
10:00am - 11:00am WIRAB Monthly Meeting 
(https://us06web.zoom.us/j/93790416045?pwd=cUs5K2dmQXNSZFkxRj
VQZ3pGT0JFdz09) - Eric Baran
1:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING w/ AEPCO RE: Financing Application 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Lea Márquez Peterson

Saturday, August 6

Sunday, August 7
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August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 8, 2022 - 
August 14, 2022
Monday, August 8

6:00pm - 7:00pm CCT VIRTUAL TOWNHALL - Madison Trujillo

Wednesday, August 10
9:00am - 10:00am CCT VIRTUAL TOWNHALL - Madison Trujillo
6:00pm - 7:00pm CCT VIRTUAL TOWNHALL - Madison Trujillo

Friday, August 12
7:30am - 9:00am Pima County Workforce Investment Board
10:00am - 11:00am MEET w/ Boilermakers RE: Priorities & CCT 
Issue (ACC phoenix) - Lea Márquez Peterson
11:30am - 1:30pm Speak @ WUAA (Arizona Water Company offices 
at 3805 N. Black Canyon Hwy, Phoenix, AZ 85015-5351.)
5:00pm - 6:00pm Speak @ the Arizona Fellows

Tuesday, August 9
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women in Business Breakfast
10:00am - 11:00am MEETING w/ Plus Power RE: Line Siting Item 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Trujillo
11:00am - 11:45am MEET & GREET w/ Cypress Creek Renewables 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Trujillo
1:00pm - 2:30pm CCT VIRTUAL TOWNHALL - Madison Trujillo

Thursday, August 11
9:00am - 10:00am MEET w/ Jim O'Connor RE: Potential 
Partnerships
10:00am - 12:00pm  SPP Markets+ Governance Straw Proposal 
(Lea - in person) - Daniel Schwiebert

Saturday, August 13

Sunday, August 14
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August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 15, 2022 - 
August 21, 2022
Monday, August 15

7:30am - 8:45am Digital Access Task Force Meetings Aug 15, 22, 
29 (Zoom) - AZBSN Digital Access Task Force
4:00pm - 4:30pm Interview w/ 12News 

Wednesday, August 17
8:00am - 9:00am MEET & GREET w/ SBi CellularOne  (In Phoenix at 
the Chairwoman's Office) - Madison Trujillo
9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, August 19
7:30am - 9:00am Pinal Partnership breakfast  (Robson Ranch 
ballroom - 5687 W Robson Blvd, Eloy)
9:00am - 10:00am MEETING w/ Global Water RE: Updates
11:00am - 12:00pm CALL w/ Commissioner Danly's Office RE: 
Commissioner Danly Visit to AZ (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Madison Trujillo

Tuesday, August 16
9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, August 18
6:00pm - 8:00pm USHCC National Conference Reception (Sheraton 
Phoenix Downtown (340 North 3rd Street, Phoenix, AZ, United States))

Saturday, August 20

Sunday, August 21
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August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 22, 2022 - 
August 28, 2022
Monday, August 22

9:00am - 10:00am MEET & GREET w/ Enchant Energy  (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Lea Márquez Peterson
10:00am - 1:00pm DDSR Aggregation Tariff Workshop
1:00pm - 1:30pm NAWC Water Summit Prep Call (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Rik Hull
3:00pm - 4:00pm MEETING w/ AEE RE: Western RTO Report 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Trujillo

Wednesday, August 24

Friday, August 26
1:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING w/ Turning Point Energy RE: 
Community Solar Workshop (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Lea 
Márquez Peterson

Tuesday, August 23
7:30am - 8:45am Tucson Leading Women Breakfast
1:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING w/ Staff RE: Questions and Updates

Thursday, August 25

Saturday, August 27

Sunday, August 28
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August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 29, 2022 - 
September 4, 2022
Monday, August 29

7:30am - 8:45am Digital Access Task Force Meetings Aug 15, 22, 
29 (Zoom) - AZBSN Digital Access Task Force

Wednesday, August 31
Az League of Cities and Towns conference  (Renaissance in 

Glendale)
3:30pm - 5:00pm Moderate AZ League "Energy & Economic 
Development" Panel (Cira B)
5:15pm - 5:45pm MEETING w/ Mayor Pizzillo of Goodyear RE: 
Priorities

Friday, September 2
12:00am Az League of Cities and Towns conference  (Renaissance

in Glendale)

Tuesday, August 30
12:00am Az League of Cities and Towns conference  (Renaissance
in Glendale)

Thursday, September 1
Az League of Cities and Towns conference  (Renaissance in 

Glendale)
8:00am - 10:30am Carondelet Board Meeting 

Saturday, September 3

Sunday, September 4


